CROWN

PROMENADE

BREAKFAST MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging
Available 5am-11am

Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant, 22 Beverages
Dijonnaise

Spring Valley Juices 300ml 7.5
Smoked Salmon Bagel 26 Orange or Apple
Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Capers, Rocket

Coffee Selection 7
Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown Breakfast Burger, 26 Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino,
Tomato Relish LOI’\g Black, Latte

Dilmah Tea Selection 7

Omelette Selection: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,

Ham & Cheese 26 Chamomile, Peppermint
Vegetarian (Onion, Mushroom, Tomato) 22
Prawn Hokkien Noodles 32 Hot Chocolate 8

Cabbage, Carrot, Onions,
Sweet Spicy Soy, Bean Sprouts

Bakery Basket 19
Muffin(1), Danish Pastry (1), Croissant (1),
White, Sourdough or Wholemeal Bread (2),
Butter & Jam

Pancake Stack 19
Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream,

Blueberry Compote, Maple Syrup,
Strawberries

Sliced Seasonal Fruits 21

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.
EZE Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on
o Public Holidays. For a list of allergens present in dishes, please scan the QR code. While Crown Perth will endeavour to
accommodate requests for special meals for guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely
allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.




CROWN

PROMENADE

LUNCH MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging
Available 11lam -5pm

Grilled Barramundi

Confit Cherry Tomato, Mashed Potato,
Broccollini

Fish & Chips

Flathead Fish, Lemon, Tartare,

Chips, Tomato Sauce

Angus Beef Burger

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,

Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayonnaise,
Chips, Tomato Sauce

Club Sandwich

Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Bacon,
Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise,
Chips, Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
Beef, Onion, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese

Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich
Chips, Tomato Sauce

Nasi Goreng

Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn
Fried Rice, Cucumber, Tomato, Ground
Peanut Sauce, Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg

Prawn Hokkien Noodles
Cabbage, Carrot, Onions,
Sweet Spicy Soy, Bean Sprouts

Sides
Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing
Steamed Broccolini

Chips, Tomato Sauce
Garlic Bread

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

44

35

33

32

33

22

35

32

19
16
15
15

Kid's Corner

Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce 20
Spaghetti Bolognese 19
Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Tomato Sauce 18

Dessert

Cheese Board 32
Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits,
Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts

Blueberry Cheesecake 22
Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream
Chocolate Fondant 22

Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate
Hazelnut Mousse

Sliced Seasonal Fruits 21

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks 330ml 7.5
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Red Bull 250m! Can 10
Spring Valley Juices 300ml 7.5

Orange or Apple

Additional alcoholic beverages available;
See separate Beverages menu.



CROWN

PROMENADE

DINNER SERVICE MENU

Available 5pm-9.30pm
Brought to you by

Market
&CO

Starters

Twice Cooked Cauliflower
Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower, Beetroot
Hummus, Pomegranate, Crispy Shallots

Grilled Chicken Salad

Mixed Lettuce, Cucumber,

Cherry Tomatoes, Mixed Vegetables,
Grilled Chicken, Yuzu Dressing

Fish Tacos

Snapper, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Guacamole, Sour Cream,
Jalapefios, Coriander

Calamari
Battered Lemon Myrtle Calamari,
Chipotle Mayonnaise, Rocket Fennel Salad

Sweet & Sour Chicken Drummets
Chicken Drummets, Sweet & Sour Sauce,
Asian Slaw

Burgers & Sandwiches

Grilled Chicken Burger
Marinated BBQ Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, Chipotle Mayonnaise, Chips

Angus Beef Burger

Black Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Pickles,
Mayonnaise, Chips

Market Club Sandwich
Triple Decker Sandwich, Chicken, Egg, Bacon,
Tomatoes, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Chips

Cuban Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Pickles,
Mustard Mayonnaise, Panini Bread, Chips

Market Crispy Fish Burger
Crispy Fish Fillet, Lettuce, Coleslaw, Tomato,
Pickles, Tartare Sauce, Brioche Bun, Chips

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

21

27

29

25

27

32

33

32

35

33

Mains

Chilli Mussels
Spicy Steamed Mussels, Tomato,
Garlic Chilli Sauce, Dill, Garlic Bread

Steak & Chips

300g WA Pitch Black Beef Sirloin,
Garden Greens, Jus, Chips

+ Grilled Garlic Prawns

Grilled Barramundi
Skin on Barramundi, Israeli Couscous
Salad, Coconut Lobster Bisque Sauce

Chicken Breast
250g Chicken Breast, Creamy Polenta,
Spinach, Rocket, Mushroom Ragu

Pork Belly

Crispy Pork Belly, Mashed Potato,
Red Cabbage, Broccolini, Jus

Fish & Chips

Battered Flathead, Lemon, Chips,
Salad, Tartare Sauce

Lamb Rack
Lamb Rack, Minted Pea Purée,
Ratatouille, Dukkah, Jus

Pork Ribs & Chips
Sticky BBQ Sauce Ribs, Coleslaw, Chips

Sides

Chips, Tomato Sauce
Wedges

Garlic Bread
Steamed Broccolini
Mashed Potato

4

51

10
44

40

41

35

48

43

15
15
15
16
15



CROWN

PROMENADE

DINNER SERVICE MENU

Available 5pm-9.30pm
Brought to you by

Market
&CO

Asian Market

Nasi Goreng 35
Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn

Fried Rice, Cucumber, Tomato, Ground

Peanut Sauce, Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg

Seafood Laksa 37
Coconut Lobster Bisque, Prawns, Squid,
Mussels, Rice Noodles, Broccolini, Coriander,
Chilli, Crispy Shallots

Thai Beef Cheek 40
Braised Beef Cheek, Mashed Potato,
Broccolini, Lychees, Thai Red Curry Sauce

Butter Chicken 36
Boneless Chicken Curry, Tomatoes,
Cashews,Cream, Rice, Papadum,

Naan Bread

Beef Hokkien Noodles 34
Cabbage, Carrot, Onions, Sweet Spicy Soy,
Bean Sprouts

Pizza & Pasta

Margherita Pizza 25
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil

Pepperoni Pizza 29
Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

Seafood Spaghetti 36
Prawns, Mussels, Squid, Garlic, Chilli,
Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce

Chicken & Bacon Fettuccine 32
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Mushroomes,
Spinach, Garlic Cream Sauce, Parmesan

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Kid's Corner

Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce

Margherita Pizza, Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese

Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Tomato Sauce

Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Topping

Dessert

Cheese Board
Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits,
Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts

Panna Cotta
Vanilla Panna Cotta, Mango Coulis,
Raspberry, Meringue

Sticky Date Pudding

Warm Sticky Date Pudding, Butterscotch
Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Rainbow Sundae Madness

5 Scoops of Rainbow Ice Cream,
Marshmallows, Chocolate Waffle
Cones, Sprinkles, Oreo Cookies,
Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks 330ml
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Red Bull 250m! Can

Spring Valley Juices 300ml
Orange or Apple

20
18
19

10

32

20

19

28

7.5

10
7.5

Additional alcoholic beverages available; see

separate Beveroges menu.



CROWN

PROMENADE

OVERNIGHT MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging
Available 9.30pm -5am

Penne Carbonara 31
Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce,

Garlic, Shallots, Bacon, Mushroom,

Parmesan

Angus Beef Burger 33
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayonnaise,
Chips, Tomato Sauce

Club Sandwich 32
Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Bacon,

Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise,

Chips, Tomato Sauce

Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich, 22
Chips, Tomato Sauce

Nasi Goreng 35
Spicy Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice,

Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Ground Peanut
Sauce, Fried Egg

Vegetarian Fried Rice 24
Sides

Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing 19
Chips, Tomato Sauce 15

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

Dessert

Cheese Board 32
Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits,
Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts

Blueberry Cheesecake 22
Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream

Chocolate Fondant 22
Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate
Hazelnut Mousse

Sliced Seasonal Fruits 21

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks 330ml 7.5
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Red Bull 250mI Can 10
Spring Valley Juices 300ml 7.5

Orange or Apple

Additional alcoholic beverages available; see
separate Beverages menu.



CROWN

PROMENADE

BEVERAGES

Mineral Waters
San Pellegrino 1L
Acqua Panna 1L

Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drinks 330ml
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite

Red Bull 250mI Can

Spring Valley Juices 300ml
Orange or Apple

Coffee Selection
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Short Black, Long Black, Mocha

Dilmah Tea Selection

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Chamomile, Peppermint
Sparkling
Grandin Sparkling Piccolo 200ml

Red
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet 375ml

White
Robert Oatley Signature Sauvignon Blanc 375mll

Beer
Little Creatures Pacific Ale 375ml Can

RTDs
Jack Daniels & Coke 4.8% USA

White Claw Hard Seltzers 330ml 4.5%
Lime, Pineapple

Gordon'’s Pink Gin & Soda 250ml 4.0%
Captain Morgan & Cola 330ml 4.5%

A $7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.

13.5
13.5

7.5

10
7.5

19

28

26

13

16
14

15
15



