

BREAKFAST MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging Available 5am – 11am

Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant, Dijonnaise	22	Beverages	
Smoked Salmon Bagel Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Capers, Rocket	26	Orange or Apple	7.5
Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown Breakfast Burger, Tomato Relish	26	Coffee Selection Espresso, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Latte	7
Omelette Selection: Ham & Cheese Vegetarian (Onion, Mushroom, Tomato)	26 22	Dilmah Tea Selection English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Chamomile, Peppermint	7
Prawn Hokkien Noodles Cabbage, Carrot, Onions, Sweet Spicy Soy, Bean Sprouts	32	Hot Chocolate	8
Bakery Basket Muffin ₍₁₎ , Danish Pastry ₍₁₎ , Croissant ₍₁₎ , White, Sourdough or Wholemeal Bread ₍₂₎ , Butter & Jam	19		
Pancake Stack Whipped Vanilla Bean Cream, Blueberry Compote, Maple Syrup, Strawberries	19		
Sliced Seasonal Fruits	21		

A \$7 delivery service fee will apply to your order.





LUNCH MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging Available 11am – 5pm

Grilled Barramundi	44	Kid's Corner	
Confit Cherry Tomato, Mashed Potato, Broccollini		Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce	20
	35	Spaghetti Bolognese	19
Fish & Chips Flathead Fish, Lemon, Tartare, Chips, Tomato Sauce	33	Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Tomato Sauce	18
Angus Beef Burger Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce	33	Dessert	
		Cheese Board Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts	32
Club Sandwich Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce	32	Blueberry Cheesecake Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream	22
		Chocolate Fondant Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate	22
Spaghetti Bolognese Beef, Onion, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese	33	Hazelnut Mousse	
Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich Chips, Tomato Sauce	22	Sliced Seasonal Fruits	2
Nasi Goreng Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn Fried Rice, Cucumber, Tomato, Ground Peanut Sauce, Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg	35	Non-Alcoholic Beverages Soft Drinks 330ml Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite Red Bull 250ml Can	7.5
Prawn Hokkien Noodles Cabbage, Carrot, Onions, Sweet Spicy Soy, Bean Sprouts	32	Spring Valley Juices 300ml Orange or Apple Additional alcoholic beverages available; See separate Beverages menu.	7.5
Sides			
Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing	19		
Steamed Broccolini	16		
Chips, Tomato Sauce	15		
Garlic Bread	15		



DINNER SERVICE MENU

Available 5pm – 9.30pm Brought to you by



Starters		Mains	
Twice Cooked Cauliflower Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower, Beetroot Hummus, Pomegranate, Crispy Shallots	21	Chilli Mussels Spicy Steamed Mussels, Tomato, Garlic Chilli Sauce, Dill, Garlic Bread	41
Grilled Chicken Salad Mixed Lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Mixed Vegetables, Grilled Chicken, Yuzu Dressing	27	Steak & Chips 300g WA Pitch Black Beef Sirloin, Garden Greens, Jus, Chips + Grilled Garlic Prawns	51 10
Fish Tacos Snapper, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Guacamole, Sour Cream,	29	Grilled Barramundi Skin on Barramundi, Israeli Couscous Salad, Coconut Lobster Bisque Sauce	44
Jalapeños, Coriander Calamari Battered Lemon Myrtle Calamari,	25	Chicken Breast 250g Chicken Breast, Creamy Polenta, Spinach, Rocket, Mushroom Ragu	40
Chipotle Mayonnaise, Rocket Fennel Salad Sweet & Sour Chicken Drummets Chicken Drummets, Sweet & Sour Sauce, Asian Slaw Burgers & Sandwiches	27	Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly, Mashed Potato, Red Cabbage, Broccolini, Jus	41
		Fish & Chips Battered Flathead, Lemon, Chips, Salad, Tartare Sauce	35
Grilled Chicken Burger Marinated BBQ Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Chipotle Mayonnaise, Chips	32	Lamb Rack Lamb Rack, Minted Pea Purée, Ratatouille, Dukkah, Jus	48
Angus Beef Burger Black Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Chips	33	Pork Ribs & Chips Sticky BBQ Sauce Ribs, Coleslaw, Chips	43
Market Club Sandwich Triple Decker Sandwich, Chicken, Egg, Bacon, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Chips	32	Sides Chips, Tomato Sauce Wedges	15 15
Cuban Pulled Pork Sandwich Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Pickles, Mustard Mayonnaise, Panini Bread, Chips	35	Garlic Bread Steamed Broccolini Mashed Potato	15 16 15
Market Crispy Fish Burger Crispy Fish Fillet, Lettuce, Coleslaw, Tomato Pickles, Tartare Sauce, Brioche Bun, Chips	33		.3



DINNER SERVICE MENU

Available 5pm – 9.30pm Brought to you by



Asian Market		Kid's Corner	
Nasi Goreng Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Spicy Prawn	35	Fish & Chips, Tomato Sauce	20
		Margherita Pizza, Chips	18
Fried Rice, Cucumber, Tomato, Ground Peanut Sauce, Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg		Spaghetti Bolognese	19
Seafood Laksa	37	Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Tomato Sauce	18
Coconut Lobster Bisque, Prawns, Squid, Mussels, Rice Noodles, Broccolini, Coriander Chilli, Crispy Shallots		Vanilla Ice Cream Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Topping	10
Braised Beef Cheek, Mashed Potato, Broccolini, Lychees, Thai Red Curry Sauce Butter Chicken Boneless Chicken Curry, Tomatoes, Cashews, Cream, Rice, Papadum, Naan Bread	40	Dessert	
		Cheese Board Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits,	32
	36	Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts	
		Panna Cotta Vanilla Panna Cotta, Mango Coulis, Raspberry, Meringue	20
	34	Sticky Date Pudding Warm Sticky Date Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	19
Pizza & Pasta		Rainbow Sundae Madness 5 Scoops of Rainbow Ice Cream,	28
Margherita Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil	25	Marshmallows, Chocolate Waffle Cones, Sprinkles, Oreo Cookies,	
Pepperoni Pizza Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce,	29	Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce	
Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce		Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
Seafood Spaghetti Prawns, Mussels, Squid, Garlic, Chilli,	36	Soft Drinks 330ml Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite	7.5
Spaghetti, Tomato Sauce Chicken & Bacon Fettuccine Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms, Spinach, Garlic Cream Sauce, Parmesan	32	Red Bull 250ml Can	10
		Spring Valley Juices 300ml Orange or Apple	7.5
		Additional alcoholic beverages available; se separate Beverages menu.	ee



OVERNIGHT MENU

Delivered in eco friendly packaging Available 9.30pm – 5am

Penne Carbonara Sautéed Chicken, Creamy Sauce,	31	Dessert	
Garlic, Shallots, Bacon, Mushroom, Parmesan		Cheese Board Selection of Local Cheese, Dried Fruits, Crackers, Lavosh, Nuts	32
Angus Beef Burger	33	2. 33. 3. 5, 24. 33. 7, 1. 4. 5	
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Mustard Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce		Blueberry Cheesecake Blueberry Coulis, Vanilla Bean Cream	22
Club Sandwich Toasted White Bread, Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Chips, Tomato Sauce	32	Chocolate Fondant Raspberry Gel, Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse	22
		Sliced Seasonal Fruits	21
Grilled Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sandwich, Chips, Tomato Sauce	22		
		Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
Nasi Goreng Spicy Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice, Char-Grilled Chicken Satay, Ground Peanut Sauce, Fried Egg	35	Soft Drinks 330ml Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite	7.5
		Red Bull 250ml Can	10
Vegetarian Fried Rice	24	Spring Valley Juices 300ml Orange or Apple	7.5
Sides		Additional alcoholic beverages available; see separate Beverages menu.	е
Garden Salad, Balsamic Dressing	19		
Chips, Tomato Sauce	15		



BEVERAGES

Mineral Waters	
San Pellegrino 1L	13.5
Acqua Panna 1L	13.5
Non-Alcoholic	
Soft Drinks 330ml Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite	7.5
Red Bull 250ml Can	10
Spring Valley Juices 300ml Orange or Apple	7.5
Coffee Selection	
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Short Black, Long Black, Mocha	7
Dilmah Tea Selection	
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Chamomile, Peppermint	7
Sparkling	
Grandin Sparkling Piccolo 200ml	19
Red	
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet 375ml	28
White	
Robert Oatley Signature Sauvignon Blanc 375ml	26
Beer	
Little Creatures Pacific Ale 375ml Can	13
RTDs	
Jack Daniels & Coke 4.8% USA	16
White Claw Hard Seltzers 330ml 4.5% Lime, Pineapple	14
Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda 250ml 4.0%	15
Captain Morgan & Cola 330ml 4 5%	15